
Unique Auctions Catalogue 25 Jun 2017
1001 2 bottles of Three Barrels VSOP rare old French brandy £40.00 - £60.00
1002 2 9ct gold rings set with precious stones, sizes M and O £20.00 - £40.00
1003 An 18ct gold ring set 5 opals, size K £30.00 - £50.00
1004 A pair of 9ct gold cuff links, a 9ct gold collar stud and 2 other items £15.00 - £20.00
1005 A 9ct gold dress ring set amethysts, size L £50.00 - £70.00
1006 A 9ct gold buckle ring and a 9ct gold cross over ring, sizes R and L £30.00 - £40.00
1007 A 9ct gold Regency style dress ring and another 9ct gold dress ring £50.00 - £70.00
1008 2 9ct gold rings and a silver ring set with various precious stones £20.00 - £30.00
1009 A mixed lot of silver spoons, button hook, plaque etc. £30.00 - £40.00
1010 16 silver rings, a silver Anderson & Webb bracelet with matching earrings and a 9ct gold chain with pearl pendant £30.00 - £40.00
1011 A silver vase and a mixed lot of silver cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
1012 An 18ct gold half hunter pocket watch with enamel dial by Dent of London £200.00 - £300.00
1013 2 silver condiment spoons, a silver salt, 2 silver topped dressing table pots and a silver pin tray £30.00 - £40.00
1014 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including silver ring and silver fob £30.00 - £40.00
1015 2 silver napkin rings £20.00 - £30.00
1016 A Burgmeister chronograph automatic watch £15.00 - £20.00
1017 A 9ct gold wedding ring, size S £20.00 - £30.00
1018 2 pairs of 9ct gold earrings and a Vivienne Westwood necklace £10.00 - £20.00
1019 A white gold ring set white stones and a yellow gold ring set garnets £30.00 - £40.00
1020 A silver fox book mark, 6 silver rings etc £10.00 - £20.00
1021 An 18ct gold ring set cultured pearl, hall marked Sheffield 1903/04, gross weight 7.8 gms £80.00 - £120.00
1022 A pair of gold stud earrings set garnet and a natural turquoise stone formed in to a brooch with gold pin £20.00 - £30.00
1023 A 'Mosaic' inlaid brooch, pendant and stick pin in gold coloured metal, no hall mark found £50.00 - £60.00
1024 2 silver pin trays, hall marked Birmingham 1918 and 2 silver napkin rings, 83.8 gms £40.00 - £60.00

1025 A good 'Blue John' stone necklace with 14kt gold and pearl set clasp together with a coral necklace £30.00 - £40.00
1026 A fine cased pair of silver military menu stands, hall marked London 1908, 39.4 gms £50.00 - £70.00
1027 5 glitter jewellery brooches £10.00 - £20.00
1028 A cased set of 6 silver tea spoons, hall marked Birmingham 1962, 46.3 gms £25.00 - £35.00
1029 A superb quality German silver trinket pot, 135.9 gms £30.00 - £40.00
1030 A cased set of 6 cake knives and a cased set of fish knives and forks £15.00 - £20.00
1031 A pair of Royal Doulton salt glaze vases £35.00 - £45.00
1032 A dark blue Moorcroft anemone table lamp base £75.00 - £85.00
1033 A green floral Moorcroft table lamp base £65.00 - £75.00
1034 A Losol ware 'Shanghai' pattern vase £20.00 - £30.00
1035 A French art deco vaseline glass jug marked Schieder £30.00 - £40.00
1036 A bronzed charging bull £35.00 - £45.00
1037 A silver topped cut glass wine decanter £30.00 - £40.00
1038 A pair of 19th century French hand painted vases £50.00 - £60.00
1039 A pair of oriental Khutani vases £15.00 - £20.00
1040 An art deco Ruskin square vase £30.00 - £40.00
1041 An early Royal Doulton figurine, Priscilla, HN 1340 £40.00 - £60.00
1042 A Royal Doulton character jug, Dick Whittington £80.00 - £120.00
1043 A Beswick made 'Timpson Fine Shoes' advertising figure, 1865-1965 £30.00 - £40.00
1044 A Moorcroft cream ground table lamp base £40.00 - £60.00
1045 A Moorcroft floral plate £30.00 - £40.00
1046 A Moorcroft two tone vase signed 10-8-87, WM £100.00 - £150.00
1047 An Art Deco green bakelite Metamec electric clock/lamp £15.00 - £20.00
1048 A 19th century white metal teapot of Chinese design featuring an oriental dragon and complete with stand and burner, markings to teapot and stand £120.00 - £150.00
1049 A carved musical jewellery box £10.00 - £20.00
1050 A silver hand mirror, 2 silver backed brushes and a purse with silver mounts £15.00 - £20.00
1051 A sapphire and diamond snowflake shaped cluster 
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ring in 18ct gold with 6 sapphires and 1 diamond, with insurance valuation certificate for £950. size L £300.00 - £400.00
1052 4 silver necklaces £20.00 - £30.00
1053 A 9ct gold ring set large oval opal, size M £60.00 - £80.00
1054 2 Victorian garnet brooches (2 stones missing) £10.00 - £20.00
1055 A yellow gold diamond and sapphire wishbone ring, size L £40.00 - £60.00
1056 An 18ct gold sapphire and diamond ring, size H £40.00 - £60.00
1057 An Edwardian 9ct gold pencil £60.00 - £80.00
1058 An oriental style book mark £10.00 - £20.00
1059 A yellow gold emerald and diamond ring, size L £60.00 - £80.00
1060 A high carat gold fox head diamond ring, size P £150.00 - £180.00
1061 A 9ct gold pendant set half carat diamonds, £50.00 - £80.00
1062 A 9ct gold and diamond bracelet £45.00 - £65.00
1063 Assorted Toledo jewellery, brooch, fob etc £10.00 - £20.00
1064 4 silver bracelets £10.00 - £20.00
1065 Assorted jewellery including some silver £10.00 - £20.00
1066 A jewellery box and contents £15.00 - £20.00
1067 A silver owl book mark, silver cigarette holder and other silver pieces £10.00 - £20.00
1068 A 3 pieces silver filigree pendant and earrings set together with a silver necklace £10.00 - £20.00
1069 19 assorted silver rings to include malachite and jet £15.00 - £20.00
1070 A silver charm bracelet and a quantity of loose silver charms £10.00 - £20.00
1071 A silver handled shoe horn, 3 silver salt/mustard spoons, silver sugar nips and a quantity of silver coins £20.00 - £30.00
1072 A silver pocket watch inscribed Waite & Son, Watchmakers to the Admiralty, Cheltenham on a white metal chain with fob £30.00 - £40.00
1073 A boxed Sheaffer pen £35.00 - £45.00
1074 A mostly silver charm bracelet, a silver handled button hook and 2 silver bangles £10.00 - £20.00
1075 A large quantity of good fashion necklaces, 1970/80/90's etc £15.00 - £20.00
1076 2 silver backed hair brushes £10.00 - £20.00
1077 A mixed lot of costume jewellery, necklaces, brooches etc £15.00 - £20.00
1078 A mixed lot of British coins including silver, copper, commemorative etc £10.00 - £20.00
1079 An album of British bank notes with face value of 

over £1200 together with Confederate States of America bank note, traveller's cheques and an album of first day covers with coins £800.00 - £1,200.00
1080 5 Staffordshire figures £60.00 - £80.00
1081 An early 20th century gentleman's grooming set in travel case £20.00 - £30.00
1082 A set of postal scales with weights £10.00 - £20.00
1083 A Beswick white horse and a Coalport monk £10.00 - £20.00
1084 A quantity of foreign coins and bank notes including American £10.00 - £20.00
1085 6 Singapore proof coins sets and 5 proof coins £20.00 - £30.00
1086 7 Singapore silver proof coins £30.00 - £40.00
1087 10 proof sets, GB and Northern Ireland coinage 1972-1982, 10 crowns etc £30.00 - £40.00
1088 9 various proof coins £25.00 - £35.00
1089 A quantity of British and Canadian coins including silver and a set of Rosary beads £10.00 - £20.00
1090 6 New Zealand proof coins sets and 2 proof coins £20.00 - £30.00
1091 An album of world bank notes £30.00 - £40.00
1092 5 Singapore proof coins sets and 3 silver proof Singapore coins £40.00 - £60.00
1093 10 Royal MInt UK proof coin sets £30.00 - £40.00
1094 A LLadro figure of a lady feeding a goose and a NAO figure of a lady collecting water £10.00 - £20.00
1095 A brass trench art gong with hammer £20.00 - £30.00
1096 An old mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
1097 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Chelsea Melinda and Lucy £20.00 - £30.00
1098 A 19th century coat of arms tobacco jar and a pewter tobacco jar £15.00 - £20.00
1099 Two hand painted exotic bird plates by James Giles (1717-1780), an independent decorator mainly for Worcester but also for Derby, Bow and Chelsea, also for glass £300.00 - £400.00
1100 A silver topped army swagger stick with crest/badge of the Devonshire regiment £10.00 - £20.00
1101 A walking stick with horn handle and gold band £10.00 - £20.00
1102 A first world war medallion (marked silver) with the text 'The Great European War - to commemorate the signing of the peace' surrounded by the shields of arms of the allied powers (example in the Imperial War Museum collection  www.iwm.opg.ur/collections/item/object/40816) £40.00 - £60.00
1103 A Jewish silver wine label, marked 800 £50.00 - £70.00
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1104 A papier mache' box painted with birds £40.00 - £60.00
1105 A boar's tooth bottle opener £20.00 - £30.00
1106 A mixed lot of white metal items £10.00 - £20.00
1107 A collection of police memorabilia including trucheon, 2 whistles, photograph, Nottingham SC badge and special constabulary faithful service medal awarded to Glen A Withers £10.00 - £20.00
1108 2 gun cartridge makes, one marked DG £30.00 - £40.00
1109 An early Punch and Judy nutcrackers and a silver Punch rattle top £10.00 - £20.00
1110 A mixed lot of ration books, photographs, postcards etc £10.00 - £20.00
1111 A small pouch containing doctor's tools £10.00 - £20.00
1112 A German Hensoldy gun sight for anti tank weapon £40.00 - £60.00
1113 A miniature coastal scene in a light bulb made by a German prisoner of war at POW camp Stratford upon Avon, dated 21/10/1946 £20.00 - £30.00
1114 A Mende sword possibly 19th century from Sierra Leone and surrounding areas of West Africa, blade 1840's onwards, scabbard and leatherwork in the style of Mandigo people of Mali £80.00 - £120.00
1115 A collection of RAF badges £40.00 - £60.00
1116 Covenants with Death edited b y T.A.Innes and Ivor Castle, published by the Daily Express 1934 and Gallipoli by Alan Moorhead, first edition 1956 £20.00 - £30.00
1117 A set of British medals awarded to W Sudale from different services - 1914/18 British war medal C B Z18069 Ord. RNVR, Africa general service medal with Somaliland 1920 clasp (332430 A.C.2. RAF), WW2 defence and war medals, 1939-45 star, Africa star and Imperial Service medal together with various cloth badges, cap, buttons, belts etc £150.00 - £250.00
1118 A 1930's porcelain and gilt metal table lamp £30.00 - £40.00
1119 An oriental vase £10.00 - £20.00
1120 A Victorian and Albert museum reproduction Marie Antionette porcelain clock in the Sevres style £120.00 - £150.00
1121 A mahogany inlaid sewing box £20.00 - £30.00
1122 An arts and crafts copper tea caddy with tin lining £10.00 - £20.00
1123 A brass miner's lamp, a copper Aladdin hand lamp and a brass street lamp lighter £20.00 - £30.00
1124 3 unusual items set with shark's teeth £10.00 - £20.00
1125 An 1817 book 'Giovanni Scudellari' with fine engraaved plates £200.00 - £300.00
1126 2 silver napkin rings £10.00 - £20.00

1127 A quantity of silver coinage £20.00 - £30.00
1128 A DKNY wrist watch £10.00 - £20.00
1129 A Victorian stick pin set sapphire £15.00 - £20.00
1130 An early 20th century scrap book from Spondon school entitled 'The Spondolian magazine' containing various hand written and drawn verses, pictures, caricatures, cartoons etc £60.00 - £80.00
1131 An album of mint and used GB stamps including full sheets, blocks, pairs etc £25.00 - £35.00
1132 A box of old postcards £60.00 - £80.00
1133 An album of 191 coloured view picture postcards of Gibraltar published by V B Cumbo £60.00 - £80.00
1134 A large quantity of old photographs including Victorian portraits £80.00 - £120.00
1135 An album of in excess of 350 postcards £110.00 - £130.00
1136 A quantity of DC 'Flash' comics £20.00 - £30.00
1137 A pottery lamp base £10.00 - £20.00
1138 A bronze arts and crafts ink well £30.00 - £40.00
1139 An art deco Mappin & Webb Prince's plate fruit bowl £40.00 - £60.00
1140 4 Royal Doulton character jugs £10.00 - £20.00
1141 An album of greeting and birthday cards £50.00 - £60.00
1142 A stock book of over 100 British penny red stamps including envelopes £30.00 - £40.00
1143 An album of 300 Liebig Chromo cards, nature, shipping, botanical, history etc £70.00 - £90.00
1144 A good album of 300 Liebig cards, military, natural history, angling, aircraft, botanical etc £80.00 - £120.00
1145 An album of postcards including Mabel Lucie Attwell, portraits, topographical etc £80.00 - £120.00
1146 5 vintage tins £10.00 - £20.00
1147 In excess of 320 postcards, topographical, humorous, buildings etc £35.00 - £445.00
1148 A quantity of tea card albums £10.00 - £20.00
1149 A quantity of souvenir paperweights £10.00 - £20.00
1150 2 silver fob watches and a pocket watch £30.00 - £40.00
1151 A quantity of souvenir paperweights etc £10.00 - £20.00
1152 2 Oriental blue and white tea cups and saucers together with a ginger jar and a small vase £10.00 - £20.00
1153 A mixed lot of cranberry, green and blue glass goblets £15.00 - £20.00
1154 A 5 piece silver dressing table set and 2 other silver items £20.00 - £30.00
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1155 A hand painted and signed Russian lacquered box with winter scene £60.00 - £80.00
1156 A signed art glass dish £10.00 - £20.00
1157 A Royal Doulton limited edition figurine 'Anne Boleyn' £15.00 - £20.00
1158 2 silver backed brushes and a pair of silver sugar nips £10.00 - £20.00
1159 A 'Dennis' kingfisher vase, a Beswick kingfisher and a lustre kingfisher £20.00 - £30.00
1160 A carnival glass dish, one other and a Jane Clarke vinegar bottle £10.00 - £20.00
1161 10 British glass paperweights £50.00 - £60.00
1162 A mixed lot of horse brasses, cap badges and a bronze mouse etc £10.00 - £20.00
1163 A red patterned glass vase and a glass scent bottle £10.00 - £20.00
1164 A Carlton ware rouge royale cigarette lighter £30.00 - £40.00
1165 A pair of auctioneer's gavels £30.00 - £40.00
1166 An album of fantasy and portrait postcards including signed Hugh Williams £80.00 - £120.00
1167 5 Royal Crown Derby paperweights being 4 birds and a cat £60.00 - £80.00
1168 An art glass globular bottle £10.00 - £20.00
1169 A frosted art glass scent bottle £15.00 - £20.00
1170 5 Beswick birds and 3 others £30.00 - £40.00
1171 2 trinket boxes both with a collection of hair grips including tortoise shell. coins and a trinket pot £10.00 - £20.00
1172 A box of in excess of 200 postcards including greeting, humour, fantasy, topographical etc £20.00 - £30.00
1173 A Wrenn railways 00 gauge model locomotive of British Railways West Country Class Light Pacific, City of Wells £200.00 - £300.00
1174 5 Balsa wood solid model kits by Kite, Astral, Truscale, Airya and Halifax super scale, some in war time packaging £10.00 - £20.00
1175 A Britain's home farm tumbrel horse and cart, boxed £30.00 - £40.00
1176 2 postcard albums including topographical, Lincolnshire, Lincoln and 1908 France British exhibition £30.00 - £40.00
1177 A large garden frog figure £20.00 - £30.00
1178 A Swiza Tempus Fugit brass carriage clock £10.00 - £20.00
1179 An Estyma sliding case travel clock with silver coloured case engraved with oriental fish £10.00 - £20.00
1180 A pair of Indian silver pots £15.00 - £20.00
1181 A brass carriage clock £80.00 - £120.00
1182 A Royal Worcester 'Versailles' boudoir clock £20.00 - £30.00

1183 5 Beswick Gleneagles figures £10.00 - £20.00
1184 An album of mainly mint Guernsey, jersey stamps etc and 3 bags of used stamps £25.00 - £35.00
1185 A pair of Victorian brass candlesticks £30.00 - £40.00
1186 A mantel clock £15.00 - £20.00
1187 4 pieces of Quimper pottery £10.00 - £20.00
1188 A superb album of GB and Commonwealth stamps including many Victorian penny red and other Victorian stamps, mint blocks, pairs etc, Victorian to 1952 £120.00 - £150.00
1189 2 boxed NAO figurines £20.00 - £30.00
1190 2 honey pots including Royal Winton £15.00 - £20.00
1191 3 figures of dancing ladies £10.00 - £20.00
1192 A quantity of Triang and Hornby ))/H) engines including Mallard and a Diesel shunter £30.00 - £40.00
1193 An album of GB mint stamps, pairs, blocks and sheets £25.00 - £35.00
1194 A boxed Triang 00/H0 R.52 3F tank loco, a R32 tender anda Hornby R.041 GWR loco pannier tank £30.00 - £40.00
1195 A boxed Hornby R.855 LNER Flying Scotsman and R.866 LNER B12 locomotive £40.00 - £60.00
1196 A boxed Triang 00/HO R155 Diesel Switcher and a R152 Diesel Shunter £35.00 - £45.00
1197 A quantity of unboxed Dinky and Corgi vehicles £30.00 - £40.00
1198 A collection of pipes and pipe racks £20.00 - £30.00
1199 3 Bells Christmas whisky decanters, 1990-1992 and a Bells Eugenie decanter, all with contents £50.00 - £60.00
1200 A signed limited edition 3452 French artist's proof lithograph initialled EA for 'Epreuve D'Artiste' of circus scene with dancing horses by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010), printed on the presses of Guillard Gourdon, France, 1974 £30.00 - £40.00
1201 A fine large carved seated oriental diety figure £45.00 - £55.00
1202 14 pieces of Royal Swan Flamingo tea ware (setting for 4) £10.00 - £20.00
1203 A Cloissonne bowl and an oriental box £10.00 - £20.00
1204 A large quantity of unboxed Triang Hornby 00/H0 rolling stock, goods wagons and carriages, approximately 60 pieces £80.00 - £120.00
1205 A cased fine quality brass model yacht £100.00 - £150.00
1206 2 pairs of Staffordshire spaniels £15.00 - £20.00
1207 A pair of Ducal bird decorated vases £10.00 - £20.00
1208 A J Wood jug, a pottery floral vase and a carnival 
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glass dish £10.00 - £20.00
1209 A framed and glazed collection of 6 Henry Moore Shelter sketch book facsimile prints, circa 1945 £20.00 - £30.00
1210 A wooden palladian style mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1211 2 folders of RAF first day covers, many signed, early 1970's onwards and a folder of other first day covers etc £10.00 - £20.00
1212 An Armand Marseille 996 A7M doll £40.00 - £60.00
1213 A large matchstick model of HMS Bounty £40.00 - £60.00
1214 2 Royal Albert Old Country Roses tureens, a bowl, gravy boat and stand £20.00 - £30.00
1215 A pair of arts and crafts candleholders and a brass plaque £20.00 - £30.00
1216 A Triang railways 00/Ho RS.3 train set, Robert Burns with carriages £40.00 - £60.00
1217 An Edwardian figure of an oriental gentleman as a table lamp £25.00 - £35.00
1218 A Henri Matisse Heliogravure print entitled 'Due Fillettes Fond Gris Fenetre Bleu' (Two girls, grey background, blue window) printed by Draeger Freres, Paris on 1st October 1948, Verve Revue, signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1219 A matching set of 4 Derby plates and 2 Hors D'ouvres dishes £60.00 - £80.00
1220 A quantity of Hornby Triang 1970's railway catalogues and books £10.00 - £20.00
1221 A Remy Martin cognac wooden writing slope £35.00 - £45.00
1222 A signed limited edition, 41/42, French artist's proof lithograph initialled E.A for 'Epreuve D'Artiste' of a horse racing scene by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010), printed on the presses of Fuillard Gourdon, France, 1974 £25.00 - £35.00
1223 An embossed copper 19th century tea urn £25.00 - £35.00
1224 A wooden smokers cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1225 A brass comport with embossed cherub scene £20.00 - £30.00
1226 A Fieldings Crown Devon stainer with stand and a Cadbury's advertising jug £10.00 - £20.00
1227 4 brass shell cases, a Japanese silk flag a/f, fan and other items £30.00 - £40.00
1228 A 5 lamp ceramic and gilt ceiling light £10.00 - £20.00
1229 2 boxes of LP and 45 rpm records including Ultravox, The Yes Album etc £10.00 - £20.00
1230 2 gun cases including cleaning rods and equipment £100.00 - £120.00
1231 A box of in excess of 2000 assorted postcards £100.00 - £120.00
1232 A box of National Theatre magazines etc £10.00 - 

£20.00
1233 A vintage radio £10.00 - £20.00
1234 A gilt and ceramic 6 lamp ceiling light £10.00 - £20.00
1235 A brass 6 lamp ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1236 11 albums of Benham  first day covers including Alfred Lorn Tennyson centenary £100.00 - £120.00
1237 A boxed Japanese tea set (missing 1 tea cup) £30.00 - £40.00
1238 A 2 tier folding brass tray table £20.00 - £30.00
1239 A small Armand Marsielle 21 doll in clothes £20.00 - £30.00
1240 37 pieces of Cauldon tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1241 A 49.5 cm (19.5") flare neck vase with brown/beige/blue mottled background and 4 stylised flowers with 4 vases between with 1 of the same flowers in each. In art nouveau style. Marked on the base with a lion standing on a 5 pointed crown and the Doulton stamp.  The number 6966.  There also appears to be a mark that looks like a G with a rectangle on its right. £50.00 - £70.00
1242 A mahogany inlaid mantel clock £30.00 - £40.00
1243 A framed profile study signed Skarbia '58 £20.00 - £30.00
1244 An oriental brass plaque and one other item £10.00 - £20.00
1245 6 boxed Hornby railways )) gauge carriages and a boxed R.344 track cleaning car £25.00 - £35.00
1246 2 Circa 19th/ early 20th century African spears £10.00 - £20.00
1247 A Martini-Enfield carbine rifle marked Enfield 1888, I.C.I £60.00 - £80.00
1248 A brass bound writing box with drawer £50.00 - £60.00
1249 A Shabby chic ornate torchere £30.00 - £40.00
1250 15 boxed Hornby Triang 00/HO rolling stock including Shell-BP petrol tank wagon £30.00 - £40.00
1251 A box of loose postcards including topographical, humorous etc £20.00 - £30.00
1252 A civil defence grey Zukerman helmet marked 'L' with inner liner and a leather bandoleer belt £10.00 - £20.00
1253 A 57 cm (22.5") tall vas with bulbous base leading to straight cylindrical top decorated with stylised daises then a band of small 4 leafed flowers. The cylinder has a pattern that appears to be gilded with white, blue and golden flowers. The base is marked 1665 or 166 and an upside down V and 3552
1254 A mixed lot of Clarice Cliff dinner ware £50.00 - £60.00
1255 An oak stick stand and assorted umbrella's 
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£20.00 - £30.00
1256 A pair of brass cherubs £15.00 - £20.00
1257 A collection of GB mint stamp packs £20.00 - £30.00
1258 A signed Tourte violin bow £40.00 - £60.00
1259 A Royal Doulton stick stand, 1902-1922?, 54.5 cm (21.5") tall. Mottled brown/fawn/greenish blue background with leaves impressed. On the base is the lion on the crown and the Doulton stamp. The number 1452 which is the autumn leaves pattern £50.00 - £60.00
1260 Taxidermy - a diorama of exotic birds under glass dome £350.00 - £450.00
1261 2 brass Falklands war shell cases £20.00 - £30.00
1262 A 1973 'Gryphon' album £10.00 - £20.00
1263 A tall cranberry glass vase, a smaller example, 2 glass paperweights and another vase £10.00 - £20.00
1264 A mahogany hall chair £20.00 - £30.00
1265 A collection of Jersey and Guernsey mint stamps and first day covers £20.00 - £30.00
1266 An Art deco style dancer figure £50.00 - £60.00
1267 5 violin bows £40.00 - £60.00
1268 A brass bound writing slope £20.00 - £40.00
1269 A Victorian scrap book £50.00 - £60.00
1270 A set of scales and weights £15.00 - £20.00
1271 A pair of Victorian mahogany cabriole leg chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1272 A Triang railways 00/H0 RS.14 train set £40.00 - £60.00
1273 In excess of 100 pieces of Royal Doulton Gold Concord tea and dinner ware £300.00 - £400.00
1274 A 1930's wood framed arm chair £10.00 - £20.00
1275 A Victorian porcelain headed Armand Marseille doll £60.00 - £80.00
1276 An oil on canvas study of standing horse with dog £20.00 - £30.00
1277 An incomplete Mappin & Webb canteen of cutlery together with an additional assortment of cutlery including Mappin & Webb £40.00 - £60.00
1278 A wooden gun cleaner's cabinet with gun cleaning contents £85.00 - £95.00
1279 A tall Satsuma vase £15.00 - £20.00
1280 15 boxed Hornby Triang rolling stock including R.235 Pulp wood car, R.739 operating break down crane etc £30.00 - £40.00
1281 2 replica medieval pole weapons/halberds £10.00 - £20.00
1282 A Corinthian column oil lamp with cranberry glass font £120.00 - £150.00
1283 An 18th century carved oak bible box £30.00 - £40.00

1284 A mahogany inlaid mantel clock, dial inscribed S. Smith & Son Ltd., 104, Strand, London.  Mechanism marked 'Rack French make 13771 6', springs wound to the maximum, movement needs cleaning and feather broken (pieces included) £80.00 - £120.00
1285 A good collection of books, mixed, first editions, history etc £10.00 - £20.00
1286 A wood cased wind up gramaphone (in working order) £80.00 - £120.00
1287 A retro Norway 6 person coffee set with coffee pot, cream jug and sugar bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1288 A 1930's wood framed arm chair £10.00 - £20.00
1289 5 Henri Matisse monochrome prints circa 1935 and 5 Henry Moore shelter sketch prints circa 1945 £20.00 - £30.00
1290 A mahogany inlaid writing box £50.00 - £60.00
1291 An oil lamp with ceramic font depicting Grecian scenes complete with shade and chimney £20.00 - £30.00
1292 A pair of nude studies signed Boucher £20.00 - £30.00
1293 A Royal Doulton jardiniere 38 cm (15") tall x 51 cm (20") diameter.  Decorated with blue flower on stalks with heart shaped leaves on a pale green base.  (crack to rim) £30.00 - £50.00
1294 2 boxes of 1970/80's LP records £10.00 - £20.00
1295 A BBS F9074 alloy racing car wheel maked F1S Monaco 13/5/99 and a helmet £20.00 - £30.00
1296 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
1297 A circular convex wall mirror £15.00 - £20.00
1298 3 framed and glazed Winnie the Pooh sketches signed E H Shephard £20.00 - £30.00
1299 A mahogany 2 door, 2 drawer sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
1300 A cut glass decanter and claret jug £10.00 - £20.00
1301 3 boxed Wedgwood crystal vases and a dish £10.00 - £20.00
1302 5 albums of old postcards £200.00 - £300.00
1303 3 oriental plates £15.00 - £20.00
1304 A quantity of first day covers, 1960's onwards, Guernsey definitive stamps, mint sets, loose stamps etc £10.00 - £20.00
1305 A Desert Rat Sketch book by Clifford Saber £30.00 - £50.00
1306 9 signed books for John Hanson, Mark Guy Pearce, Mickey Rooney, Edward Heath, Terry Wogan and Bernard Cornwall (x2) £50.00 - £60.00
1307 A Benson copper and brass kettle with stand and burner £50.00 - £60.00
1308 A quantity of first day covers etc £10.00 - £20.00
1309 In excess of 3,000 cigarette cards including Player's, Ogdens etc £100.00 - £120.00
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1310 A small bureau/cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1311 A Pablo Picasso print from the Vollard suite series entitled 'Deux Sculpteurs Devant une Statue' (Two sculptors in front of a statue) possibly a printers or artist proof signed in pencil Picasso £30.00 - £40.00
1312 A signed and dated (1990) shipping scene in coloured pen (felt tip) by Alf.. Newsome (1932-2017) £20.00 - £30.00
1313 2 Cornish school figural abstracts in the style of Keith Vaughan, painted in acrylics, signed M.A.E., -'The Prophets' (1979) and 'Minerva with his priest' (1980) £20.00 - £30.00
1314 An Ercol sideboard £80.00 - £120.00
1315 A pair of framed and glazed steeplechase prints £20.00 - £30.00
1316 A Bang and Olufsen Beogram 6000 record player with speakers £50.00 - £60.00
1317 A 19th century glazed top cabinet, glass a/f £250.00 - £300.00
1318 A pair of studio stamped 1950's coloured graphite drawings of seated nudes by renowned Cambridge art school tutor John Hall (1921-2006) £30.00 - £40.00
1319 2 old framed and glazed farm yard scenes £20.00 - £30.00
1320 An Ercol 3 tier tea trolley £40.00 - £60.00
1321 A Hall stand complete with drip trays £20.00 - £30.00
1322 An oil on canvas study of a clown £10.00 - £20.00
1323 A Victorian brass standard lamp £30.00 - £40.00
1324 An Ercol 2 drawer, 2 door cabinet with fall flap £80.00 - £120.00
1325 A framed and glazed print of a bird of prey £10.00 - £20.00
1326 A framed and glazed print of 2 owls £10.00 - £20.00
1327 An oak fire surround £20.00 - £30.00
1328 A quantity of limited edition prints, nude drawings, pastel portraits and a folio of 10 London Lithographs £10.00 - £20.00
1329 A single drawer side table £20.00 - £30.00
1330 A collection of LP records and singles including Deep Purple, ACDC, Genesis, Madonna etc £20.00 - £40.00
1331 A framed and glazed medieval scene £10.00 - £20.00
1332 A mahogany framed arm chair £30.00 - £50.00
1333 An Ercol drop side coffee table £25.00 - £35.00
1334 An Ercol extending dining table and 6 chairs £100.00 - £150.00
1335 A mahogany framed arm chair £30.00 - £50.00
1336 An Ercol table and 4 chairs £50.00 - £70.00

1337 A mahogany octagonal table £20.00 - £30.00
1338 A bound copy of the Times from 1st April to 30th June 1919 including coverage of the Paris peace conference and the treaty of Versailles £40.00 - £60.00
1339 A blue leather 3 seater Chesterfield sofa £50.00 - £60.00
1340 A blue leather 2 seater Chesterfield sofa £50.00 - £60.00
1341 A blue leather Chesterfield style arm chair £50.00 - £60.00
1342 A pair of hall chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1343 An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A 3 seater sofa £20.00 - £30.00
1345 A French film poster for American film 'When a Stranger Calls' £45.00 - £55.00
1346 A French film poster for American film 'Magnificent Seven Ride!' £50.00 - £70.00
1347 A French film poster for American film 'Red Dawn' £25.00 - £35.00
1348 A French film poster for American film 'Eye of the Needle' £50.00 - £70.00
1349 A French film poster for American film 'Jackson County Jail' £35.00 - £45.00
1350 A mahogany extending dining table with 2 leaves and on reeded legs £600.00 - £800.00
1351 A Mobo rocking horse £20.00 - £30.00
1352 A 1930's wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
1353 An oval framed bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1354 A mahogany book case £20.00 - £30.00
1355 A scythe and other garden tools £10.00 - £20.00
1356 A signed and dated 1982 impressionist watercolour of triple nudes by Peter Collins A.R.C.A., (1923-2001), Stanley studios Chelsea £25.00 - £35.00
1357 A Pietro piano accordion with case £10.00 - £20.00
1358 A 3 drawer chest with brass handles £20.00 - £30.00
1359 An oil on canvas reclining nude entitled 'Olga Dobranskaya' signed Rupert Bonham-Carter £30.00 - £40.00
1360 A gilt picture frame £10.00 - £20.00
1361 A walnut cabinet £30.00 - £50.00
1362 5 framed and glazed limited edition prints £20.00 - £30.00
1363 In excess of 100 nostalgic prints £20.00 - £30.00
1364 A Queen Ann kneehole desk £200.00 - £300.00
1365 A mahogany bureau £20.00 - £30.00
1366 A solid body 'Session Pro' electric guitar £40.00 - £60.00
1367 A solid body electric copy of a Fender guitar £80.00 - £120.00
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1368 A Yamaha F310 acoustic guitar £60.00 - £80.00
1369 A Dynasun electric/acoustic guitar with soft case £30.00 - £50.00
1370 A Victorian mahogany chiffiioniere £200.00 - £300.00
1371 A Victorian mahogany double weight Vienna wall clock £120.00 - £150.00
1372 A stamped impressionist watercolour painting of 3 nudes by Peter Collins, A.R.C.A., (1923-2001) Stanley studios Chelsea £20.00 - £30.00
1373 A large pine trunk £20.00 - £30.00
1374 An oak wall clock with brass dial £40.00 - £60.00
1375 A framed and glazed harbour scene £10.00 - £20.00
1376 A pair of Edwardian arm chairs £30.00 - £50.00
1377 2 19th century carved wood oriental wall plaques, a/f £120.00 - £150.00
1378 An oak blanket box £20.00 - £30.00
1379 A mahogany wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
1380 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1381 A framed and glazed mountain scene £10.00 - £20.00
1382 3 circular framed and glazed classical scenes £20.00 - £30.00
1383 A Victorian mahogany barometer £120.00 - £150.00
1384 An oak cased barometer with marquetry inlay £25.00 - £35.00
1385 A cello with bows and soft case £40.00 - £60.00
1386 A black velvet wall hanging £10.00 - £20.00
1387 A mahogany invalid table £20.00 - £40.00
1388 2 family bibles with colour plates £10.00 - £20.00
1389 A mahogany 2 door 2 drawer cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1390 A mahogany 2 drawer side table £20.00 - £30.00
1391 A miniature chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
1392 A marble topped mahogany Duchy wash stand £60.00 - £80.00
1393 A family bible and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1394 A box of first day covers etc £20.00 - £30.00
1395 An oak Priory style stool £15.00 - £20.00
1396 A metal figure of a bird in flight £20.00 - £30.00
1397 An oval mahogany toilet mirror £15.00 - £20.00
1398 Volumes 1 and 3 Autobiography of Sir Alfred Munnings (signed by him and his wife), a copy of Ballads and Poems by Sir Alfred Munnings and 3 other books £20.00 - £30.00
1399 A mahogany inlaid serpentine front sideboard £30.00 - £50.00
1400 A matching standard lamp and table lamp £15.00 - £20.00

1401 A circular oak coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
1402 A pair of small 2 over 3 chests of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1403 A stationary cabinet £15.00 - £20.00
1404 A good quality cheval mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1405 An oak tripod table £20.00 - £30.00
1406 An oak tripod table £20.00 - £30.00
1407 A Victorian porcelain headed Armand Marseille doll £60.00 - £80.00
1408 A pair of old arm chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1409 A mahogany astragal glazed book case with cupboard base £20.00 - £30.00
1410 4 folders of limited edition prints £20.00 - £30.00
1411 A good Edwardian brass billiard table light £50.00 - £60.00
1412 A Victorian child's tricycle £200.00 - £220.00
1413 An Edwardian chair £15.00 - £20.00
1414 A good quality cheval mirror £15.00 - £20.00
1415 A good quality 3 piece suite £40.00 - £60.00
1416 A glass chandelier £30.00 - £50.00
1417 A mahogany dressing table and stool £40.00 - £60.00
1418 A pair of bedroom chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1419 A wood folding screen with painted floral decoratiion £20.00 - £30.00
1420 An oak framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1421 A walnut D shaped table £20.00 - £30.00
1422 A BMW 2003 K1200 GT motor cycle, MOT expired 2010, dry stored since, mileage believed correct, sold as is, no warranty. £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
1423 A large oval tip top loo table together with 2 brass inlaid carvers and 4 dining chairs £120.00 - £150.00
1424 A black leather chair and matching stool £20.00 - £30.00
1425 A carved oak 3 tier buffet £120.00 - £150.00
1426 A bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
1427 A Loom linen bin £10.00 - £15.00
1428 5 folders of limited edition prints, some signed £20.00 - £30.00
1429 A mahogany astragal glazed corner cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1430 A large gilt framed overmantel mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1431 An ormolu mounted and inlaid pier cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
1432 A shabby chic overmantel mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1433 A pitch pine door £20.00 - £30.00
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